
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place CO LF

O'Hara v. Little Flower 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G02  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1 O'Hara "C" CO 2:31.63 0
2 Little Flower "B" LF 2:52.47 0
3 O'Hara "A" CO 2:09.96 1
4 Little Flower "A" LF 2:24.41 3
5 O'Hara "B" CO 2:20.13 2

12 2
2 - 200 Freestyle

1 Raferty, Colleen CO 2:48.53 3
2 Hannah, Colleen LF 2:53.87 4
3 Hickey, Christina CO 2:16.70 2
4 McConnell, Meghen LF 3:05.15 5
5 Birkenmeier, Sarah CO 2:15.93 1
6 Rose, Jamie LF 3:13.10 6

25 5
3 - 200 Individual Medley

3 Conaboy, Lauren CO 2:30.81 1
4 Meskill, Kaitlyn LF 3:08.29 3
5 Stewart, Jaimie CO 2:34.01 2

35 8
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Baiocco, Erica CO :33.12 4
2 Hevener, Jenna LF :43.07 6
3 Clark, Courtney CO :26.98 1
4 Lees, Amy LF :32.58 3
5 Greene, Nicole CO :30.26 2
6 McNamme, Jaclyn LF :37.63 5

47 12
6 - 100 Butterfly

1 Smith, Kelly CO 1:17.88 3
2 Magee, Kathleen LF 1:30.59 5
3 Horstmann, Susan CO 1:07.90 1
4 Osborn, Caitlin LF 1:26.09 4
5 Student, Jessica CO 1:15.21 2
6 Hrynczyszyn, Michelle LF 1:50.12 6

60 15
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Mattson, Aileen CO 1:05.28 3
2 Magee, Kathleen LF 1:32.38 6
3 Birkenmeier, Sarah CO 1:00.22 1
4 Meskill, Kaitlyn LF 1:18.83 4
5 Stewart, Jaimie CO 1:03.52 2
6 Decker, Paula LF 1:28.35 5

73 18
8 - 500 Freestyle

1 Flounders, Kelly CO 6:54.59 3
2 McConnell, Meghen LF 8:42.45 5
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place CO LF

O'Hara v. Little Flower 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G02  -

3 Kissinger, Amanda CO 6:52.17 2
4 Kain, Jessica LF 7:37.06 4
5 May, Heather CO 6:30.76 1
6 Glackin, Kathleen LF 9:06.82 6

86 21
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1 O'Hara "C" CO 2:21.00 0
2 Little Flower "B" LF 2:44.74 2
3 O'Hara "A" CO 1:56.80 0
4 Little Flower "A" LF 2:19.78 1
5 O'Hara "B" CO 2:01.50 0

86 33
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Wright, Danielle CO 1:39.47 0
2 Rose, Jamie LF 1:40.22 3
3 Nicotera, Gina CO 1:09.03 0
4 Magee, Jacyln LF 1:33.00 1
5 Student, Jessica CO 1:15.27 0
6 Hannah, Colleen LF 1:37.59 2

86 46
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 Weathers, Tinisha CO 1:41.06 0
2 Lees, Amy LF 1:43.87 2
3 Mattson, Aileen CO 1:20.47 0
4 Kain, Jessica LF 1:33.89 1
5 Pitner, Danielle CO 1:30.58 0
6 Magee, Kathleen LF 1:48.44 3

86 59
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1 O'Hara "C" CO 4:59.69 0
2 Little Flower "B" LF 5:56.44 2
3 O'Hara "A" CO 4:17.15 0
4 Little Flower "A" LF 5:02.00 1
5 O'Hara "B" CO 4:59.90 0

86 71
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

O'Hara v. Little Flower 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G02  -

4 - 50 Freestyle

Wright, Danielle CO :33.50
Weathers, Tinisha CO :34.22
Rossi, Lauren CO :36.28
Kowall, Sara CO :36.42
Shea, Kathleen CO :36.71
Scheb, Courtney CO :36.91
Fala, Natalie CO :40.42
Rizzo, Christina CO :43.10
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event CO LF

O'Hara v. Little Flower 12/10/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G02  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Weathers, Tinish
Shea, Kathleen
May, Heather
May, Danielle

Clark, Courtney
Nicotera, Gina
Mattson, Aileen
Flounders, Kelly

Kissinger, Amand
Pitner, Danielle
Greene, Nicole
Baiocco, Erica

Glackin, Kathleen
Lees, Amy
Malaszecki, Erica
Hrynczyszyn, Mi

Magee, Jacyln
Osborn, Caitlin
Kain, Jessica
Meskill, Kaitlyn

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Rossi, Lauren
Raferty, Colleen
May, Danielle
Shea, Kathleen

Cotton, Kelly
Hickey, Christina
Dziena, Lauren
Miller, Gina

Conaboy, Lauren
Stewart, Jaimie
Greene, Nicole
Simms, Rachel

Magee, Kathleen
McNamme, Jacly
Hevener, Jenna
Decker, Paula

Lees, Amy
Malaszecki, Erica
Hrynczyszyn, Mi
Osborn, Caitlin

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Simms, Rachel
May, Danielle
Smith, Kelly
Rossi, Lauren

Horstmann, Susan
May, Heather
Flounders, Kelly
Student, Jessica

Raferty, Colleen
Baiocco, Erica
Kissinger, Amand
Miller, Gina

Glackin, Kathleen
Decker, Paula
Hannah, Colleen
Rose, Jamie

Meskill, Kaitlyn
Magee, Jacyln
McConnell, Megh
Osborn, Caitlin
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